SB0886/493797/2

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 886

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 16, after "assets" insert "and certain liabilities".

On page 4, strike beginning with the comma in line 13 down through "STATE" in line 14; and in line 17, strike "FULLY".

On page 7, in line 18, after "ASSETS" insert "OF THE SOCIETY"; and in line 19, strike "OF" and substitute "UNDER POLICIES ISSUED BY".

On page 8, in line 1, after "assets" insert "of the Society"; in the same line, strike "of" and substitute "under policies issued by"; and strike beginning with "as" in line 34 down through "resort" in line 35.